3.KLM "B"

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - Spartak Rokytniad dizerou 8:0 0-0 (24:0) 02.11.
SKK Ji¢in B - TJ Dynamo Liberec 3:5 3293-3399 (11:13)1Q2.
SK PLASTON Sluknov - TJ Sokol Rybnik 7:1 3190-8017,5:6,5)02.11.
SKK Nachod B - SKK BohuSovice 5:3 3488-3420 (13:D2.11.
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Start Rychnov nadzdiou 71 3271-3119 (15:9) 02.11.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov - KK Kosmonosy 5:3 3244-32300:14) 02.11.

Tabulka:

1. SKK Bohu3ovice 6 5 0 1 31,0:17,0 77,0:67,0 B32 10

2. SK PLASTON Sluknov 6 4 0 2 31,0:17,0 77,0067,3148 8

3. KK Kosmonosy 6 4 0 2 29,0:19,0 76,5:67,5 3280 8

4. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 6 4 0 2 28,0:20,0 86,5:573221 8

5. TJ Dynamo Liberec 6 3 1 2 28,0:20,0 79,0:65,8345 7

6. TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem 6 3 0 3 25,0:23,08,0:66,0 3222 6

7. TJ Start Rychnov nad Kimou 6 3 0 3 25,0:23,0 66,0:78,0 3235 6

8. SKK Nachod B 6 3 0 3 22,0:26,0 73,5:70,5 3242 6

9. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 6 3 0 3 21,0:27,0 6155 3109 6
10. TJ Sokol Rybnik 6 2 1 3 21,0:27,0 69,5:74,51663 5
11. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 6 1 0 5 14,0:3453,5:90,5 3156 2
12. SKK Jéin B 6 0 0 6 13,0:35,0 66,0:78,0 3250 0
TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem 0O 80 O Spartak Rokytn  ice n. J.

(24:0) kontuma éné

SKKJiéinB 3293 3:5 3399 TJ Dynamo Liberec
(11:13)

MAZA CEK Martin 540 1:3 561 PECINA Vajth
PLANANSKY Agaton st. 562 22 540 'WAJSAR Ladislav ml.
PLANANSKY Vit 558 4:0 514 ZEZULKA Roman

REI,-[AK Vladimir 564 31 549 ZEJDA Josef
KRIZ Jaroslav (*) 515 0:4 578 JIRES Lukas
LOUDA Pavel 554 1:3 657 PECINA Zd#&n

stiidani: od 61. hodu: RiZ Jaroslav + RiZ Pavel
rozhodéi: TOMASKOVA Lenka

divaki: 14

utkani trvalo: 3:20



SK PLASTON Sluknov 3190 7:1 3018 TJ Sokol Rybnik
(17,5:6,5)

MALY Miroslav 553 3:1 461 MILLER Lukas
MARUSAK Radek 548 3:1 532 KMO@EK Jitd
SKLENAR Jan (*) 477 2:2 490 STASTNY Org

KOHLICEK Petr 511 3:1 508 DUSEK Miroslav

VAINAR Petr 565 2,5:1,5 533 NESICKYJi
RUBANICKY Josef 536 4:0 494 KOLRA Vaclav

stiidani: od 31. hodu: SKLEN& Jan + KOTRLA Antonin
rozhodéi: NAJMAN Martin

divaki: 8

utkani trvalo: 3:00

SKK Nachod B 3488 5:3 3420 SKK BohusSovice

(14:10)
GAJDOS Milan 592 31 574 PERQEK Milan
TICHY Ales 600 3:1 557 SOUREK Ladislav
VOLESKY Milo$ 600 1:3 615 SNEJDAR Miroslav
MAJER Tomas 593 4:0 524 PERREK Martin
HORN Jan 568 1:3 598 DLEK Lukas
ADAMU Tomas 535 2:2 552 SEMERAD:Ji

rozhod¢i: VEDOUCI DRUZSTEV — rozhodf omluven
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:00

TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora 3271  7:1 3119 TJ Start Rychno v n. Kn.

(15:9)
RAJCHMAN Zdergk 526 2:2 516 KSANDR Dalibor
HOLY Vladimir 568 4:0 496 HANZLIK Miroslav
HRCKULAK Michal 501 1:3 522 JUNG Radek
VOBORIL Leog 583 22 552 SIPEK Vaith
JELINEK Tomas 542 3:1 520 CIHAK Martin
BARBORA Jki 551 31 513 PODZIMEK Martin

rozhod¢i: VYHLIDAL Vit ézslav
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00



TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 3244 5:3 3230 KK Kosmonosy
(10:14)
CERVINKA Jiti 549 2:2 505 TAJ Radek
HOFMAN Karel 550 31 530 NOVAK Petr
KUZEL Miroslav 513 1:3 532 BENES Lubo$
JENICEK Jaroslav (*) 517 1:3 547 DOSKAJaroslav
VLCEK Michal 548 1:3 575 RIHA Pavel
KRATOCHVIL Karel 567 2:2 541 RIPA Véroslav
stiidani: od 61. hodu: JENIEK Jaroslav + PLSEK Marek
rozhodéi: KACER Milan
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 3:30
Starty ndhradnik :
3. start: MAZA CEK Martin (J&in, 05589)
1. start: HOFMAN Karel (Trutnov, 00527)
Poradi jednotlive G:
1. PECINA Zdenk Dyn. Liberec 585,7 5/5
2. RIHA Pavel Kosmonosy 579,7 3/4
3. SNEJDAR Miroslav BohuSovice 578,4 414
4. PECINA Vojkch Dyn. Liberec 575,8 5/5
5. SEMERAD Ji BohuSovice 575,3 41/4
6. PLANANSKY Agaton st. Hin B 572,6 414
7. JIRES Lukas Dyn. Liberec 568,1 5/5
8. HOFMAN Milos Nachod B 567,8 2/3
9. VOBQRIL Leos K. Hora 566,8 2/3
10. DRABEK Jii ml. Rokytnice 564,4 414
11. PERNCEK Milan BohuSovice 563,8 414
12. BELICEK Milan Lok. Usti n/L. 561,8 414
13. ADAMU Tomas Nachod B 561,0 3/3
14. TICHY Ale3 Nachod B 559,7 3/3
15. HOLY Vladimir K. Hora 559,0 3/3
16. HOLUB Josef Lok. Usti n/L. 558,0 3/4
17. DARILEK Lukas BohuSovice 557,1 4/4
18. BENES Lubo3 Kosmonosy 556,3 414
19. KSANDR Dalibor Rychnov 555,6 4/4
20. NESICKY Jii Rybnik 550,5 5/5
21. CIHAK Martin Rychnov 550,1 414
22. RIPA Véroslav Kosmonosy 549,3 414
23. LOUDA Pavel Jin B 547.,6 4/4
24. MALY Miroslav Sluknov 547,0 414
25. GAJDOS Milan Nachod B 546,6 2/3
26. ZEJDA Josef Dyn. Liberec 546,5 5/5
27. PODZIMEK Martin Rychnov 545,4 3/4
28. SIPEK Vojtch Rychnov 545,3 4/4
29. RUBANICKY Josef Sluknov 5443 414
30. CERVINKA Jiti Trutnov 542.8 2/3
31. GREJTOVSKY Milan Lok. Usti n/L. 542,1 41/4
32. MAJER Tomas Nachod B 541,7 3/3
33. KOLAR Véclav Rybnik 541,5 4/5
34. KMONICEK Jifi Rybnik 541,3 5/5



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

KRIZ Jaroslav
HORN Jan
NOVAK Petr
VAINAR Petr
BARBORA Jii
DOSKAR Jaroslav
JENCEK Jaroslav

WAJSAR Ladislav ml.

PERNCEK Martin
HANZLIK Miroslav
JELINEK Tomas
MULLER Tomas
VLCEK Michal
RAJCHMAN Zdek
ZAHALKA Martin st.
DUS Petr

JUNG Radek
MARAS Petr
KOHLICEK Petr
TAX Radek

KHOL Zderk
KUZEL Miroslav
PLANANSKY Vit
NOVOTNY Zde#k st.
STASTNY Onikj
KRIZ Pavel
SOUREK Ladislav
SIPEK Ji
KRATOCHUVIL Karel
VRBATA Martin
MULLER Lukéas
DUSANEK Pavel
VOLESKY Milo$
HRCKULAK Michal
MARUSAK Radek
JANOUCH Petr
SKLENAR Jan
DUSEK Miroslav
PLSEK Marek
STEJSKAL Jakub
REHAK Vladimir
MAZA CEK Martin
ROHLENA Josef
HOFMAN Karel
BAJTALON Tomas
WAJSAR Ladislav
TREPERA Slavomir
TRYZNA Pavel
DRABEK Jii st.
ZIMA Jakub
HRCKULAK Dusan
ZEZULKA Roman

PLANANSKY Agaton ml.

KOLACEK Ladislav
MARAS Jan

WEDLICH Miroslav
PROKOPEC Josef

Jiin B
Nachod B
Kosmonosy
Sluknov
K. Hora
Kosmonosy
Trutnov
Dyn. Liberec
BohuSovice
Rychnov
K. Hora
Rybnik
Trutnov
K. Hora
Lok. Usti n/L.
K. Hora
Rychnov
Rokytnice
Sluknov
Kosmonosy
Trutnov
Trutnov
Ji¢in B
Rokytnice
Rybnik
Jin B
BohuSovice
Lok. Usti n/L.
Trutnov
Lok. Usti n/L.
Rybnik
Rychnov
Nachod B
K. Hora
Sluknov
Rokytnice
Sluknov
Rybnik
Trutnov
Rokytnice
Jigin B
Jein B
Lok. Usti n/L.
Trutnov
Kosmonosy
Dyn. Liberec
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Nachod B
K. Hora
Dyn. Liberec
Jéin B
BohuSovice
Rokytnice
Lok. Usti n/L.
Trutnov

541,0
540,8
540,8
540,3
538,7
538,3
534,0
533,8
533,0
531,0
530,2
530,1
530,1
529,4
529,4
528,5
527,5
526,4
525,6
525,6
524,5
523,1
523,0
522,5
522,3
521,8
518,2
517,7
517,1
516,3
510,8
510,7
510,3
509,7
509,2
509,0
507,3
507,3
483,3
567,0
565,5
564,0
562,0
550,0
542,2
540,3
536,0
532,0
528,5
522,0
519,0
515,5
510,5
505,5
498,0
495,0
489,0

414
3/3
4174
414
3/3
4174
2/3
5/5
4174
414
3/3
415
3/3
3/3
414
2/3
3/4
414
3/4
414
2/3
3/3
3/4
4174
4/5
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/3
3/4
4/5
3/4
2/3
2/3
4/4
4174
3/4
415
2/3
214
214
214
214
1/3
2/4
3/5
1/4
2/4
214
1/3
1/3
2/5
214
214
1/4
1/4
1/3



KOTRLA Antonin Sluknov 482.,5 214
NOVOTNY Zdergk ml. Rokytnice 452.0 1/4
KOLDAN Jan Sluknov 445,0 1/4

e

7. kolo

09.11.13 so 13:30 KK Kosmonosy - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem
09.11.13 so 10:00 TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
09.11.13 so 10:00 SKK Bohusovice - T] Sparta Kutna Hora

09.11.13 so 09:00 TJ Sokol Rybnik - SKK Nachod B

09.11.13 so 10:00 TJ Dynamo Liberec - SK PLASTON Sluknov

09.11.13 so 09:00 Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou - SKK Ji¢in B



